HIGHTOWER HURRICANE 2024 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE Day OPPONENTS TIME TEAMS LOCATION
FEBURARY
Feb 6" Tuesday Stafford HS (scrimmage) 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity Stafford HS
Feb 9t Friday Brazosport HS (scrimmage) 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity Brazosport HS
Feb 13 Tuesday Travis* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS
Feb 15 Thursday Stafford Tournament TBA Varsity SHS
Feb 16% Friday Stafford Tournament 8:00am Varsity SHS
Feb 16% Friday Kempner 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS
Feb 17t Saturday Stafford Tournament TBA Varsity SHS
Feb 17t Saturday Crawford Classic JV Tourney TBA JV CHS
Feb 20t Tuesday Ridge Point* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity RPHS
Feb 22" Thursday Bob Watson Tourney - Milby 5pm Varsity Turner Park Field 4
Feb 22" Thursday Bob Watson Tourney - Nimitz 7pm Varsity Turner Park Field 3
Feb 23 Friday Bob Watson Tourney - Elsik 1lam Varsity Turner Park Field 3
Feb 23 Friday Bob Watson Tourney - Royal lpm Varsity Turner Park Field 4
Feb 24 Saturday | Bob Watson Tourney — Sam Houston 1lam Varsity Turner Park Field 4
Feb 24 Saturday Bob Watson Tourney — Legacy 3pm Varsity Turner Park Field 3
Feb 27t Tuesday Bush* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS
MARCH
Mar 1° Friday Crawford* 4:30 JV HHS
Mar 1st Friday Open 6pm Varsity HHS
Mar 5t Tuesday Dulles* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity DHS
Mar 8" Friday George Ranch* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS
Mar 11" Monday Elkins* 12:30/2:00 | JV/Varsity EHS
Mar 12t Tuesday Clements* 12:30/2:00 | JV/Varsity HHS
Mar 19% Tuesday Austin* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity AHS
Mar 21% Thursday FBISD JV Tournament TBA JV SL Imperial Park
Mar 22" Friday Travis* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity THS
Mar 23 Saturday FBISD JV Tournament TBA JV SL Imperial Park
Mar 26% Tuesday Ridge Point* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS
Mar 28" Thursday Bush* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity BHS
APRIL
Apr 2nd Tuesday Crawford* 4:30 JV CHS
Apr 4t Thursday Gia Gardella JV Tourney TBD JV Dawson HS / Pearland HS
Apr 5 Friday Dulles* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS
Apr 6% Saturday Gia Gardella JV Tourney TBD JV Dawson HS / Pearland HS
April 9" Tuesday George Ranch* 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity GRHS
April 12 Friday Elkins* Senior Night 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS
April 16% Tuesday Clements* 4:30/6:00 JV/IVarsity CHS
April 19t Friday Austin* Parent Appreciation 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity HHS

*Denotes- District game
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